MepeeHcTBO Pecnybnukn benapycb

BpecT, 3. - 6.4.2019

Event 25 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
05.04.2019 Startlist Final
Pekopa PB 1:57.91 TMOMNYEHKO, EneHa 01.01.2002
FOHowweckuii pekopg, PB 2:04.13 BAPAHOBCKAA, Hatanba 01.01.1995

KMC : 2:16.50 / MC:2:08.00 / MCMK : 1:57.85

Jopoxka  Pamunus, ivs
Final

1 RAVENKA, Maryna

2 KHLEBINA, VOLHA

3 KANANOVICH, Lizaveta
4 SEMIZHON, ALENA

5 KULINKOVICH, DZIANA
6 HARELAVA, YULIYA

7 REPEKA, Katsiaryna

8 KULIASHOVA, Krystsina

Reserves

KISEL, Viktoryia
ZVARYCH, Viktoryia

r/p

2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002
2005
2003

2003
2003

paspsig

KMC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC

KMC
MC

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR

Brest
Gomel
Brest
Minsk
Minsk
Vitebsk
Brest
Minsk

Minsk
Brest

3asaBOYHOE BpeMs

2:12.51
2:11.76
2:10.18
2:05.71
2:09.77
2:10.76
2:12.22
2:12.53

2:13.45
2:13.63

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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